
Terrain: 3-4 Moderate, some steeper grades Terrain: 3-4 Moderate, some steeper grades

Mileage: 48 Mileage: 48

At GoOn For At GoOn For
0.0 L Windsor River (West) 1.3 0.0 L Windsor River (West) 1.3
1.3 L Eastside Rd 3.3 1.3 L Eastside Rd 3.3
4.6 R stay on Eastside Rd 1.2 4.6 R stay on Eastside Rd 1.2
5.8 L Wohler Rd 0.7 5.8 L Wohler Rd 0.7
6.5 R River Rd 0.2 6.5 R River Rd 0.2
6.7 L Trenton Rd 0.2 6.7 L Trenton Rd 0.2
6.8 L Covey Rd 1.2 6.8 L Covey Rd 1.2
8.0 > Forestville St 0.1 8.0 > Forestville St 0.1
8.1 R Pajaro Ln 0.1 8.1 R Pajaro Ln 0.1
8.3 L West County Trail 1.0 8.3 L West County Trail 1.0
9.3 L Ross Branch Rd 0.0 9.3 L Ross Branch Rd 0.0
9.3 R Ross Station Rd 0.0 9.3 R Ross Station Rd 0.0
9.3 L West County Trail 1.2 9.3 L West County Trail 1.2
10.6 R Green Valley Rd 2.9 10.6 R Green Valley Rd 2.9
13.4 R stay on Green Valley Rd 3.2 13.4 R stay on Green Valley Rd 3.2
16.6 L Hwy-116 W 1.0 16.6 L Hwy-116 W 1.0
17.6 L Mays Canyon Rd 2.8 17.6 L Mays Canyon Rd 2.8
20.4 L Hwy-116 W 0.4 20.4 L Hwy-116 W 0.4
20.8 L River Rd 0.2 20.8 L River Rd 0.2
21.0 Big Bottom for Brunch 4.1 21.0 Big Bottom for Brunch 4.1
25.1 L Bohemian Hwy 6.5 25.1 L Bohemian Hwy 6.5
31.6 L Graton Rd 5.7 31.6 L Graton Rd 5.7
37.3 L Mueller Rd 0.4 37.3 L Mueller Rd 0.4
37.7 > X 116 to Vine Hill Rd 3.2 37.7 > X 116 to Vine Hill Rd 3.2
40.9 L Laguna Rd 0.3 40.9 L Laguna Rd 0.3
41.2 > Trenton Rd 0.2 41.2 > Trenton Rd 0.2
41.5 R Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 1.2 41.5 R Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 1.2
42.7 R Mark West Station Rd 1.4 42.7 R Mark West Station Rd 1.4
44.1 L Starr Rd 3.2 44.1 L Starr Rd 3.2
47.3 R Windsor River Rd 0.2 47.3 R Windsor River Rd 0.2
47.5 E Keiser Park  47.5 E Keiser Park  

Led by Len Kopel—(408)529-7728 Led by Len Kopel—(408)529-7728
Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/5841627 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/5841627

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121
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